
 
 

 

 
 

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

( A Government of West Bengal Enterprise ) 

Kolaghat Thermal Power Station 
PO : Mecheda    Dist : East Midnapore    PIN – 721 137 

Notice Inviting E-Tender 
Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/17-18/399/KTPS                   Date:03.01.2018 

NIT No.: WBPDCL/KTPS/NIT/E1153/17-18 

 

Description :  N.I.T. FOR e-TENDER in prescribed format are being  invited for the period as 

mentioned below , from reputed Agencies / Companies in TWO (02) steps bid system for the 

work as described hereunder: 

 

Name of the Work:  Annual contract for supply of (3 nos. daily) workers for surveying and 

other miscellaneous jobs at KTPS. 
 

Description Date 

Documents download start date & Time: 02.01.2018 at 11.00 Hrs 

Pre-bid Meeting date & Time:                    05.01.2018 at 15.30 Hrs 

Bid submission start date &Time: 08.01.2018 at 11.00 Hrs 

Bid submission end date & Time: 13.01.2018 at 15.30 Hrs 

‘Tender Fee , EMD & Technical’ bid opening 

date & Time: 

17.01.2018 at 14.30 Hrs 

End date & Time of Physical submission of 

EMD / Tender Fee or proper statutory 

documents against exemption of EMD / Tender 

Fee 

17.01.2018 at 14.00 Hrs 

Contact person: Mr. S. Maity, Senior Manager (CC), KTPS, Telephone no.  8336903912. Or    

Mr. A.K. Bagchi, Manager (CC), KTPS, Telephone no.  8336903946 For details please visit: 

https://wbtenders.gov.in 

 

  

                                                                                                      Sd/- 

 

    (A. K. Bagchi) 

Manager (C/CC): KTPS. 

https://wbtenders.gov.in/

